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SPRING SUMMER SEMESTER –SPECIAL EVENTS 5785 

Monday April 28 /Rosh Chodesh Iyar– Wednesday July 30/5 Av 

 

Mon Apr 28: 4:00 ROSH CHODESH IYAR FARBRENGEN 

"Iyar, Healing and the Power of Nigunim" Mrs Ferency 

 

Wed Apr 30: BEIS IYAR FARBRENGEN 

Birthday of the Rebbe Maharash  

3:15 

 Guest Speaker Rabbi Vichnin, Rosh Yeshiva Mayanot 

 

Mon May 12/14 Iyar: 4:00: PESACH SHEINI FARBRENGEN Mrs Appell 

 

THURS MAY 22/ 24 IYAR: TRIP TO THE GALIL 

Kever Chagai, Har Tabor, Meiron and Tsfat 

MUST RSVP 

 

Wed May 28/1 Sivan ROSH CHODESH SIVAN FARBRENGEN: 

2:30: SPECIAL GUEST SPEAKER 

"All Future Converts Stood at Har Sinai" 

 

Sun June 1-Tues June 3: SHAVUOS – NO CLASSES 

SHAVUOS NIGHT LEARNING: 

Sun night June1 midnight till 3:00am 

in the Appell home  

5 Tashbez st 

CLASSES RESUME WED JUNE 4 

                                               

Sunday June 29 6:30pm: 

FARBRENGEN & DINNER IN HONOR OF GIMMEL TAMMUZ 

in the Appell Courtyard 

190 Yafo St 

SPECIAL GUEST SPEAKER 

Cost: 50 shekel 

 

Tues July 3: 2:30: YUD BEIS TAMMUZ FARBRENGEN Rabbi Kaplan 

 

Sun13 July/17 Tammus: NO CLASSES 

 

Wed July 30/5 Av 1:30: LAST DAY OF CLASSES 

 FARBRENGEN IN HONOR OF THE ARIZAL Rabbi Appell 

 

ELUL SEMESTER STARTS SUNDAY AUGUST 24/30 AV  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


